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Resultat Omg 4



Namn

Abbe Sundgvist
Albin Eliasson
Alexander Eliasson
Alice Raberger
Alma Sjostedt
Alva Blidberg
Charlie Siverland
Ebba Njudahl
Ebbe Cederstrém
Edith Tjernstrom
Edwin Rosborg
Elias Dalmin

Elicia Wahlgren
Elis Isleborn

Elvira Nilsson Levin
Emil Sundqvist
Gustav Abrahamsson
Harry Andesson
Iza Gustafsson
Juni Funeteg Andersson
Kevin Andersson
Leo Johansson
Max Blidberg
Melker Savberger
Milton Jingaker
Miranda Thunberg
Molly Andersson
Marta Lindahl
Naomi Wahlgren
Noa Ljunge

Oliver Karlsson
Olle Smitterberg
Ossian Hogberg
Ronja Sallstrém
Vera Lindahl
William Funeteg
Andersson

Forening

Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteforening

Gamleby Skg
Ludvika Skf
Langasjo Skf
Langasjo Skf
Berga Uskf

Aker-Lanna Skg
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteforening

Tvaaker Skg
Langasjo Skf

Rasbo-Vaksala skf

Sala Skg
Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf
KA3 Skf
Almhults Skf
Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf
Ludvika Skf
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Kopings Skf
Berga Uskf
Berga Uskf
Langasjo Skf
Almhults Skf
Langasjo Skf
KA3 Skf

Sala Skg
Sala Skg
Berga Uskf

Almhults Skf

Klass

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Mini

Omg1l

177.5
166.3
192.4
204.7
191.5
209.3
191.3
186.7
196.5
185.7
207.5
199.1
193.5
194.2
205.1
186.6
188.2
195.6
195.5
183.9
192.2

199
199.1
204.7
153.1

207
186.1
201.2
205.7

163
182.2
178.7
191.2
178.9
178.9

205.5

Omg 2
174.9
179.2
201.5
203.5
190.7
208.3

170
207.9

191.2
192.9
204.1
180.2
182.2
201.8
191.5
195.8
185.9
188.9
198.7
206.6

204
178.5
205.1
202.6
137.5
180.1
179.8
194.4

179
181.6

207.7

Omg3

185.6
196.7
208.8
193.4
209.4
202.3

185.7
190.2
207.4
205.5

193
202.2
204.6

186.7
192.2
204.1
195.4
196.4

195
200.7
205.5

208.4
192.4
198.3

200
177.3
190.6
191.8
178.7
189.3
191.5

208.3

Omg4
0
190.3
201.2
206.6
192.7
209.1
204.7

193.4
181.3
211.6
203.5
189.3

202
204.7

189.8
199.6
201.9
188.2
193.3
195.4
197.9
205.4

207.2

182
201.4
201.1
139.7

195
192.5
193.9
195.4
185.8

201.7

Omg5

O O 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0D0DO0OD0DO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOo

o

Tot4
basta
352.4
721.4
791.8
823.6
768.3
836.1
598.3
186.7
575.6
727.2
834.4
608.1

767
791.3
818.5
366.8
746.9
789.2

793
763.3
767.8
778.3
796.4
822.2
153.1
826.6

739

806
809.4
617.5
747.9
742.8
758.2
742.6
737.8

823.2



Namn

Jens Svensson

Sofia Torbjornsson
Ludvig Njudahl
Charlie Blomqyvist
Camilla Bjornsdottir
Per Larsson

Milo Larsson Gustafsson

Leo Schwab

Isac Kallman
Edward Akerlind
Emil Socjusz
Tage Kullander
Isabella Jingaker
Elliot Blom
Elvira Skold
Alice Joelsson
Vincent Gudomlund
Ludvig Wallin
Nora Elmqvist

Forening
Forsa Skf
Gamleby Skg
Langasjo Skf
Langasjo Skf
Varnamo Skf
Forsa Skf
Gamleby Skg
Motala Skf
Gamleby Skg
Bjorksta USKF
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Motala Skf
Gamleby Skg
Forsa Skf
Forsa Skf

Klass

Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20
Ungdom sitt 20

Omg1l
214.2
211.6
210.5
212.5
209.8
211.2
208.4
208.5
206.8
202.3
192.3
186.4
192.1
151.4
207.8
200.7
189.1
210.1

Omg 2
213.2
211.7
208.3
209.6
210.8
207.7
207.8
207.9

206
205.1
202.1
192.3
193.9
166.8
205.7

196.2
2115
209.7

Omg3
212.7
212.6
210.6
2104
209.8
210.2
210.3
211.1
201.5
205.1
206.9

206
202.6
171.6
206.6

200.1

205.3

Omg4
213.6
212.1
213.6
210.2
211.7
211.6

211
209.2
207.2
206.8
208.5
204.2
197.8
185.8

390.2

0

Omg5
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Tot4
basta
853.7

848

843
842.7
842.1
840.7
837.5
836.7
821.5
819.3
809.8
788.9
786.4
675.6
620.1
590.9
585.4
421.6

415



Namn

Alexander Devell
Ariana Pal

Selma Lundh

Clara Gustafsson
Ella Bergvall
Willhelm Oskarsson
Rasmus Lindberg

Emma Palmkvist-Ritscher

Jacob Thunberg
Ellenor Holmberg
Filip Ahlander
Hanna Lundh
Moa Nordstrém
Tony Bjérnsson
Axl Wallstrom

Joe Holm

Molly Lundgren
Lovina Berglind
Angel Andersson
Vidar Edin

Axel Rantakokko
Olle Johansson
Walter Elvér

Neo Karlsson
Dante lhrelius-Ernst
Wilmer Mattsson
Erika Smitterberg
Kian Malmgren
Olle Cederqvist
Rasmus Sallstrom
Tove Bergstrom
Lovisa Karlsson
Kevin Alvarsson
Rasmus Jakobsson
Albin Holmberg
Tove Sundqvist
Rasmus Wallinder

Forening

Nykopings Skg
Almhults Skf
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Nykopings Skg
Skyllbergs Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Ko6pings Skf

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteférening

Bjorksta USKF
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Ko6pings Skf

Varnamo Skf

Bjorksta USKF

Sala Skg

Ko6pings Skf

Sala Skg

Berga Uskf

Ingelstad SK
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Kopings Skf

Berga Uskf

Berga Uskf

Bjorksta USKF
Bjorksta USKF

KA3 Skf

Tvaaker Skg

Almhults Skf

Sala Skg

Sala Skg
Aspa-Gusselby Skf
Tvaaker Skg
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Berga Uskf

Berga Uskf

Klass

Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40

Omg1l
426.8
423.4

425
424.2
422.9
424.1

424
422.4
422.2
419.7

423
421.4
418.4
420.2
420.1
419.5
418.7
421.4
418.9
420.1
416.7
414.5
4133
415.4
371.3
409.3
413.9
4135
407.4
409.9
412.1
425.7
423.7
412.6
410.5
399.3
395.2

Omg 2
425.1
425.3
424.4
422.9
423.4
423.6
421.6
420.7
422.8
421.4
423.7
419.4
420.5
419.6
421.3
419.7
420.4
415.9
415.9
416.2
419.6
415.9
415.1
416.1
399.2

414

413.6
4135
409.2
407.7
404.1
425.5
421.7
413.2
403.4
399.5
403.5

Omg3
426.7
425.2
424.9
423.9
425.5
421.1
421.5
424.6
423.2
423.5
421.8
420.6
421.7
421.6
420.4
421.3
417.2
422.3
421.4
420.1
418.5
417.5
418.4
413.9
394.6
416.8
417.6
413.7
412.8
407.3
411.1
424.7

419.6
409.3
405.4
404.6

Omg4
425.8
425.5
424.5
424.5
422.6
422.6
423.3
422.3
421.5
423.3
416.2
422.6

423
421.7
420.7
417.9
420.3
416.8
420.2
418.9
418.5
419.9
419.8
419.8
494.8
419.5
412.8
413.3
410.2
411.2
407.5

411.8

o O o

Omg5
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Tot 4

basta
1704.4
1699.4
1698.8
1695.5
1694.4
1691.4
1690.4

1690
1689.7
1687.9
1684.7

1684
1683.6
1683.1
1682.5
1678.4
1676.6
1676.4
1676.4
1675.3
1673.3
1667.8
1666.6
1665.2
1659.9
1659.6
1657.9

1654
1639.6
1636.1
1634.8
1275.9
1257.2
1245.4
1223.2
1204.2
1203.3



Lucas Jensen
Thealie Galfvensjo
Axel R6nn

Gustav Pettersson

Namn

Malva Larsson
Adrian Grondahl
Damien Grondhal

Marta Ostlund

Namn

Nora EImqvist
Per Larsson
Samuel Hedin
Johan Palmberg
Ludvig Wallin

Namn

Elin Myrberg
Agnes Petersson
Leia Lindberg
Denize Andersson
Jesper Fager
Tony Bjérnsson
Erik Allansson
George Ek
Rasmus Lindberg

Emma Palmkvist- Ritscher

Axel Rantakokko
Ture Norén

Gabriel Wallberg
Selma Hakansson

Berga Uskf
Hille Skg
Berga Uskf
Bjorksta USKF

Forening
Aker-Lanna Skg
Aker-Lanna Skg
Aker-Lanna Skg
Gefle Frivilliga
Skarpskytteforening

Forening
Forsa Skf
Forsa Skf
Gullabo Skf
Motala Skf
Forsa Skf

Forening

Sala Skg

Gullabo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Kopings Skf
Nykopings Skg
Varnamo Skf
Varnamo Skf
Varnamo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Hille Skg

Tvaaker Skg
Bjorksta USKF

Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40
Ungdom sitt 40

Klass

Ungdom sitt 60
Ungdom sitt 60
Ungdom sitt 60

Ungdom sitt 60

Klass

Ungdom sta 20
Ungdom sta 20
Ungdom sta 20
Ungdom sta 20
Ungdom sta 20

Klass

Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40
Ungdom sta 40

407.3
400.8
382.7
421.8

Omg1
632.8
630.2
628.4

631.8

Omg1l
186.6
190.3
182.9
184.8
165.1

Omg1l
406.2
404.9

404
397.5
395.5

392
392.6
383.7
390.2
375.7
352.7

363
3434

407

390.8
394.6
384.4
421.7

Omg 2
632.4
629.6
632.3

Omg2
189.4
184.4
185.6
171.7

0

Omg 2
404.4
403.2
400.5

402
389.2
397.8
387.5
378.5

386
376.4
365.4
366.6
350.5

403.2
401.6
393.1

Omg3
634.7
636.7
630.9

629.3

Omg3
163.5
186.1

0
0
0

Omg3
408.1
405.5
405.5
400.5
399.5

386
393.1
388.2
383.9
392.4
380.6
376.7
309.9
397.8

O O O o

Omg4
634.8
635.4
633.2

631

Omg4
177.5

175.3
0
0

Omg4
409
407.9
404.1
399.2
392.5
396.9
399.4
394.3
383.8
390.6
391.2
363.2
336.7
409.3

O O O o

Omg5

Omg5

O O O o

o
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1201.3
1197
1160.2
843.5

Tot4
basta
2534.7
25319
2524.8

1892.1

Tot4
basta

717
560.8
543.8
356.5
165.1

Tot4

basta
1627.7
1621.5
1614.1
1599.2
1576.7
1572.7
1572.6
1544.7
1543.9
1535.1
1489.9
1469.5
1340.5
1214.1



Namn

Therese Braten
Felix Ericsson
Markus Knuts
Jennie Sjélund
Noelle Fessé
Rasmus Rydberg
Olivia Karlstrom

Namn

Viktor Moverare
Patrik Socjusz

Niklas Torbjérnsson
Torbjorn Lundh
Helena Borgenstrand

Namn

Mikael Andersson
Malin Nerg

Mari Peterson
Malin Bjorklund
Magnus Becker
Fredrik Malmgren
Albin Matsson
Madelene Ernst
Beatrice Levin
Sabina Fagerlund
Bjorn Joelsson

Namn
Bjorn Bjarnason
Helena Rosengren

Forening
Skillingmark Skg
Varnamo Skf

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteforening
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteforening
Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteforening

Varnamo Skf
Motala Skf

Forening

Forsa Skf

Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Lekvattnet Torsby Skf
Gamleby Skg

Forening
Gamleby Skg
Varnamo Skf
Varnamo Skf
Bjorksta USKF
Varnamo Skf
Tvaaker Skg
Varnamo Skf
Bjorksta USKF
Sala Skg
Ingelstad SK
Motala Skf

Foérening
Varnamo Skf
Bjorksta USKF

Klass

Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60
Ungdom sta 60

Klass

Oppen sitt 20
Oppen sitt 20
Oppen sitt 20
Oppen sitt 20
Oppen sitt 20

Klass

Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40
Oppen sitt 40

Klass
Oppen sitt 60
Oppen sitt 60

Omg1l
621
623.2
615.8
582.6
596.9
585.6
544.3

Omg1l

212.4
208.3
208.5
206.1
196.5

Omg1l
422.9
420.5
418.8
420.5
420.9
415.5
416.2
412.9
412.7
421.3
404.2

Omg1l
632.6
629.3

Omg 2
621.4
614.8

609
598.8
574.2
571.4
557.2

Omg2
2121
208.3
208.1
207.1
202.4

Omg 2
421.5

423
422.9

421
419.7
422.2
413.3
415.3

412

Omg 2
634.6
626

Omg3
620.6
612.6

611
594.3
594.4
586.7
562.1

Omg3
2124
208.3
208.6
206.4
192.7

Omg3
422.3
421.5
422.3
421.2
416.6
420.4
416.5
415.2
414.7
420.2

0

Omg3
632.9
627.8

Omg4
619.7
617.9
607.6
608.3
593.6
571.8

Omg4
212.8
210.7
206.5
206.4

Omg4
423.3
420.9
419.3
417.9
421.7
419.9
416.4
418.1
417.2
419.4
411.8

Omg4
632.2
628.7

Omg5

O O O oo oo

Omg5

O O O o

o

3
0

u

O OO OO0 oo o oo

Omg5

Tot4
basta
2482.7
2468.5
2443.4
2384
2359.1
23155
1663.6

Tot4
basta
849.7
835.6
831.7

826
591.6

Tot4
basta
1690
1685.9
1683.3
1680.6
1678.9
1678
1662.4
1661.5
1656.6
1260.9
816

Tot4
basta
2532.3
2511.8



Namn
Mikael Andersson

Namn

William Grydén
Mikael Lundell
Jessica Sidmar
Camilla Grydén
Fanny Storm
Lars Magnusson

Namn

Jonathan Rojgren
Oskar Kling
Henric Jakobsson
Kattis Andersson
Lina Lindstrom

Forening
Gamleby Skg

Forening
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Motala Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Skillingmark Skg

Forening
Tvaaker Skg
Tvaaker Skg
KA3 Skf
Almhults Skf

Klass
Oppen sta 20

Klass

Oppen st& 40
Oppen st& 40
Oppen st& 40
Oppen st& 40
Oppen st& 40
Oppen st& 40

Klass

Oppen st 60
Oppen st 60
Oppen st 60
Oppen st 60

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteférening Oppen st& 60

Omg1l
199.1

Omg1l
404.1
398.4
405.5
3924

Omg1
613.5
609.8
597.6
594.6
588.7

Omg 2
197.1

Omg 2
410.7
408.4
399.3
388.3
407.2
401.1

Omg 2
606.9
614.2
601.4
599.3
585.8

Omg3
200.2

Omg3
410
408.4
401.9
387.6
408.8
405.4

Omg3
615.5
597.1
604.3
595.5
591.2

Omg4
196.3

Omg4
411.1
403.4
402.1
388.1
406.9
399.1

Omg4
619.8
614.4
606.3
604.4
598.2

Omg5

Omg5

O O O O o o

Omg5

o O O o

Tot 4
basta
792.7

Tot4

basta
1635.9
1618.6
1608.8
1556.4
1222.9
1205.6

Tot 4

basta
2455.7
24355
2409.6
2393.8
2363.9



Namn

Magnus Rydén
Sune Eriksson
Christina Blomquist
Janne Forsberg
Conny Hansson
UIf Karlsson
Stefan Thorselius
Marianne Pekkala
Agneta Jonsson
Agneta Hansson
Gunilla Jacobson
Kenneth Erlandsson
Peter Bergman
Rolf Garn

Mats Andersson
Hans Karlsson
Rune Backman
Roland Eriksson
Tage Jacobson
Arvid Wagroth
Erling Johansson

Forening

Botkyrka Skf

Bogsta SG

Gamleby Skg

Figeholm Skf
Forshalla/Herrestad/Torp
Figeholm Skf

Gamleby Skg

Skyllbergs Skf

Figeholm Skf
Forshalla/Herrestad/Torp
Gamleby Skg
Forshilla/Herrestad/Torp
Forshilla/Herrestad/Torp
Forshilla/Herrestad/Torp
Figeholm Skf
Forshilla/Herrestad/Torp
Forshalla/Herrestad/Torp
Forshilla/Herrestad/Torp
Gamleby Skg
Forshalla/Herrestad/Torp
Forshalla/Herrestad/Torp

Skf

Skf

Skf
Skf
Skf

Skf
Skf
Skf

Skf
Skf

Klass

Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20
Veteran sitt 20

Omg1l
214.1
211.6
210.1
208.8
207.8
208.4
206.9
207.8
207.1
208.6
207.6
204.9
204.5
205.6
205.5
205.1
202.3
201.5
207.4
205.6
203.6

Omg 2
214
212

211.8

209.7

208.2

209.7

208.5

207.5

207.5

207.8

206.6

207.9

206.4

207.5

205.4

209.2

200.4

202.1

207.1

205.1

0

Omg 3
213.6
211
210
209.4
208.7
209.4
208.7
208.9
208.7
206.8
206.6
208.5
208.8
207.6
204.9
199.6
195.6
202.1
207.8
0

0

Omg4
214.4
210.8
209.4
210.1
212.2
209.1
208.1
207.3
207.7
207.5
207.5
206.9

208
205.5
205.5
206.5
207.8
198.5

0
0

®)
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u
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Tot 4
basta
856.1
845.4
841.3

838
836.9
836.6
832.2
831.5

831
830.7
828.3
828.2
827.7
826.2
821.3
820.4
806.1
804.2
622.3
410.7
203.6



Namn

Magnus Rydén
Aimo Pekkala
Bjorn Blomquist
Aron Malmgren
Jill Wremerth
Michel Allansson
Sune Eriksson
Niklas Moller
Tobias Bjorklund
Per Carlsson

Leif Djerv

Hakan Persson
Leif Danielsson
Christina Blomquist
Stefan Lindwall
Gunnar Jakobsson
Kjell Fridh

Séren Henrysson
Gisela Vogelsang
Jorgen Johansson

Anne-Sofie Lundqvist

Ingrid Domeij

Namn

Magnus Rydén
Mikael Myrberg
Per Hede

Kenneth Erixon
Richard Lindberg
Bard Stafne
Tobias Bjorklund
Hakan Persson
Markus Vogelsang

Forening
Botkyrka Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Varnamo Skf
Bogsta SG
Gamleby Skg
Bjorksta USKF
Varnamo Skf
Gamleby Skg
Bjorksta USKF
Varnamo Skf
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Varnamo Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Varnamo Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Sala Skg
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Skyllbergs Skf

Forening
Botkyrka Skf
Sala Skg

Sala Skg
Skyllbergs Skf

Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskytteférening

Tvaaker Skg

Bjorksta USKF
Bjorksta USKF
Skyllbergs Skf

Klass

Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40
Veteran sitt 40

Klass

Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60
Veteran sitt 60

Omg1l
428.2
423.3
422.9

422
423.1

423
421.4
420.3
421.3
421.4
421.9
420.2
420.3
420.5
418.1
422.1
419.3
418.4
415.8
410.5
411.9
413.2

Omg1l
638.7
632.8
630.7
629.4

628
625
628.5
628.5
618.7

Omg 2
427.7
424.5
422.1
425.5
421.7
421.9
422.6
421.3
421.1
421.4
418.7
419.5
416.8
418.9
419.6
419.9
417.7
419.7
413.4
413.6
413.7
411.6

Omg 2
639.1
635.5
632.3
634.1
633.3
630.5
626.3
624.3

619

Omg 3
427.7
424.5
423.9
421.9
422.6

420
421.6
420.9
419.4
420.2
422.2

417
419.3

420
416.2
419.3
417.6
415.5
417.2

412

412
410.9

Omg3
639.6
634.8
635.8

631
629.5
631.3

630

625

624

Omg4
427.6
423.9
422.5
421.7
421.8
423.8
422.9

423
422.5
419.5
419.4
421.1

421
417.5
422.9
413.6
418.5
419.2
412.3
416.9
410.7

Omg4
639.5
636.8
634.1
632.6
629.8
630.5
625.9

625
622.3

Omg5

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOooo

Omg

O OO OO oOoOoOoowm

Tot 4

basta
1711.2
1696.2
1691.4
1691.1
1689.2
1688.7
1688.5
1685.5
1684.3
1682.5
1682.2
1677.8
1677.4
1676.9
1676.8
1674.9
1673.1
1672.8
1658.7

1653
1648.3
1235.7

Tot 4

basta
2556.9
2539.9
2532.9
2527.1
2520.6
2517.3
2510.7
2502.8

2484



Namn

Hakan Persson
Stefan Bengtsson
Dan Eriksson
Conny Karlsson

Forening
Bjorksta USKF
Ludvika Skf
Figeholm Skf
KA3 Skf

Klass

Veteran sta 40
Veteran sta 40
Veteran sta 40
Veteran sta 40

Omg1l
395.4
394.2
387.4
358.4

Omg 2
388.9
392.7
389.1

351

Omg3
391
388.2
388.7
367.1

Omg4
397.7
384
392.4
358

Omg5

o O o

Tot4
basta
1573
1559.1
1557.6
1434.5



Namn

Gamleby Lag 1
Aker-Lanna Skg
Skyllbergs Skf Lag 1
Varnamo Skf Lag 2
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Varnamo Skf Lag 1
Skyllbergs Skf Lag 2
Gamleby Lag 3
Gamleby Lag 4
Bjorksta USKF Lag 3
Bjorksta USKF Lag 1

Gefle friv Lag 1
Almhults Skf
Bjorksta USKF Lag 4
Skyllbergs Skf Lag 3
Gamleby Lag 2
Gamleby Ungdom 1
Gamleby Ungdom 2

Gefle friv Lag 2
Bjorksta USKF Lag 2

Namn

Varnamo Skf Lag 2
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Varnamo Skf Lag 1
KA3 Skf
Skillingmark Skg

Forening
Gamleby Skg
Aker-Lanna Skg
Skyllbergs Skf
Varnamo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Varnamo Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Bjorksta USKF
Bjorksta USKF
Gefle Frivilliga
Skarpskytteférening
Almhults Skf
Bjorksta USKF
Skyllbergs Skf
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gamleby Skg
Gefle Frivilliga
Skarpskytteforening
Bjorksta USKF

Forening
Varnamo Skf
Rasbo-Vaksala skf
Varnamo Skf

KA3 Skf
Skillingmark Skg

Klass

Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt

Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt

Lag Sitt
Lag Sitt

Klass

Lag Sta
Lag Sta
Lag Sta
Lag Sta
Lag Sta

Omg1l
1056.7
1051.7
1053.5

1054
1052.5
1050.5
1050.4
1050.7
1050.3
1051.5
10494

1040.2
1036.3
1032.1
1034.5
1048
1007.4
923.1

1051.5
1050.3

Omg1l
1015.8
1003.3
969.3
956

Omg 2
1058.9
1053.5
1057.3
1056
1051.4
1051.5
1049.6
1048.1
1048.9
1050
1047.3

1045
1042.2
1040.1
1032.4
1047.6
1015.5

952.6

421
1046

Omg 2
1002.3
1009.4
949.9
952.4
1022.5

Omg 3
1057.1
1056.8
1052.1
1053.1
1053.7
1052.9
1051
1051.7
1051
1051.8
1048.2

1045.7
1046.2
1043.1
1041.2
1048.3
1027.9

976.6

1051.8
625

Omg 3
1005.7
1012.5
974.9
971.4
1026

Omg4
1055.6
1060.3
1055.2
1051.7
1052.6
1054.3
1049.7

1049
1048.9
1042.1
1049.4

1048
1037.4
1044.2
1034.6

839.4
824.5
788.1

1054.3
625

Omg4
1014.8
1005
966.1
964.2
1018.8

Omg5

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOoO oo

O O O oo oo

o

Omg5

o O O o

Tot 4

basta
4228.3
4222.3
4218.1
4214.8
4210.2
4209.2
4200.7
4199.5
4199.1
4195.4
4194.3

4178.9
4162.1
4159.5
4142.7
3983.3
3875.3
3640.4

3578.6
3346.3

Totd
basta
4038.6
4030.2
3860.2
3844
3067.3



